High Voltage MLCC with surface Arc-over VISHAY HVArc Guard® High Voltage MLCC
with no surface Arc-over
No Arc-over HVArc Guard Capacitor
Arc-over Standard Capacitor
C
eram
ic C
aps, SM

•	Lighting ballast circuits
•	Power supplies
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Vishay
Part No. Cap Value Voltage Temperature
Coef.
Tol.
(%)
Price Each Full Reel
Qty.
Price Per
Piece1 100 500
Style 0805
77-VJ0805A221JXGAT5Z VJ0805A221JXGAT5Z 220pF 1000 COG 5 .41 .312 .237 3000 .20
77-VJ0805A470JXRAT5Z VJ0805A470JXRAT5Z 47pF 1500 COG 5 .40 .30 .237 3000 .20
Style 1206
77-VJ1206Y101KXEAT5Z VJ1206Y101KXEAT5Z 100pF 500 X7R 10 .46 .337 .262 2500 .224
77-VJ1206Y221KXEAT5Z VJ1206Y221KXEAT5Z 220pF 500 X7R 10 .46 .337 .262 2500 .224
77-VJ1206Y471KXEAT5Z VJ1206Y471KXEAT5Z 470pF 500 X7R 10 .46 .337 .262 2500 .224
77-VJ1206Y102KXEAT5Z VJ1206Y102KXEAT5Z 1000pF 500 X7R 10 .41 .312 .237 2500 .20
77-VJ1206Y222KXEAT5Z VJ1206Y222KXEAT5Z 2200pF 500 X7R 10 .96 .396 .36 2500 .192
77-VJ1206Y103KXEAT5Z VJ1206Y103KXEAT5Z .01uF 500 X7R 10 .48 .362 .274 2500 .237
77-VJ1206Y223KXEAT5Z VJ1206Y223KXEAT5Z .022uF 500 X7R 10 .52 .387 .30 2500 .262
77-VJ1206Y473KXEAT5Z VJ1206Y473KXEAT5Z .047uF 500 X7R 10 .63 .474 .362 2500 .312
77-VJ1206Y101KXGAT5Z VJ1206Y101KXGAT5Z 100pF 1000 X7R 10 1.05 .558 .521 2500 .35
77-VJ1206Y221KXGAT5Z VJ1206Y221KXGAT5Z 220pF 1000 X7R 10 1.05 .558 .521 2500 .35
77-VJ1206Y102KXGAT5Z VJ1206Y102KXGAT5Z 1000pF 1000 X7R 10 1.02 .418 .38 2500 .203
77-VJ1206Y472KXGAT5Z VJ1206Y472KXGAT5Z 4700pF 1000 X7R 10 .51 .374 .287 2500 .249
77-VJ1206Y223KXGAT5Z VJ1206Y223KXGAT5Z .022uF 1000 X7R 10 .78 .587 .45 2500 .387
77-VJ1206Y103KXGAT5Z VJ1206Y103KXGAT5Z .01uF 1000 X7R 10 .72 .549 .424 3000 .362
77-VJ1206A102JXRAT5Z VJ1206A102JXRAT5Z 1000pF 1500 COG 5 .66 .499 .387 2500 .324
Style 1210
77-VJ1210Y101KXEAT5Z VJ1210Y101KXEAT5Z 100pF 500 X7R 10 .58 .437 .337 2500 .287
77-VJ1210Y221KXEAT5Z VJ1210Y221KXEAT5Z 220pF 500 X7R 10 .61 .462 .362 2500 .299
77-VJ1210Y471KXEAT5Z VJ1210Y471KXEAT5Z 470pF 500 X7R 10 .65 .487 .375 2500 .325
77-VJ1210Y222KXEAT5Z VJ1210Y222KXEAT5Z 2200pF 500 X7R 10 .85 .637 .487 2500 .412
77-VJ1210Y223KXEAT5Z VJ1210Y223KXEAT5Z .022uF 500 X7R 10 1.19 .633 .591 2500 .398
77-VJ1210A220JXGAT5Z VJ1210A220JXGAT5Z 22pF 1000 COG 5 1.37 .794 .739 2500 .558
77-VJ1210A470JXGAT5Z VJ1210A470JXGAT5Z 47pF 1000 COG 5 1.37 .794 .739 2500 .558
77-VJ1210Y471KXGAT5Z VJ1210Y471KXGAT5Z 470pF 1000 X7R 10 1.09 .583 .544 2500 .366
77-VJ1210Y102KXGAT5Z VJ1210Y102KXGAT5Z 1000pF 1000 X7R 10 .71 .537 .412 2500 .35
77-VJ1210Y222KXGAT5Z VJ1210Y222KXGAT5Z 2200pF 1000 X7R 10 1.36 .725 .677 2500 .511
77-VJ1210Y472KXGAT5Z VJ1210Y472KXGAT5Z 4700pF 1000 X7R 10 1.36 .725 .677 2500 .511
77-VJ1210Y103KXGAT5Z VJ1210Y103KXGAT5Z .01uF 1000 X7R 10 .88 .662 .512 2500 .437
77-VJ1210Y223KXGAT5Z VJ1210Y223KXGAT5Z .022uF 1000 X7R 10 1.17 .875 .675 2500 .575
77-VJ1210Y473KXGAT5Z VJ1210Y473KXGAT5Z .047uF 1000 X7R 10 2.46 1.42 1.32 2500 .78
77-VJ1210A471JXRAT5Z VJ1210A471JXRAT5Z 470pF 1500 COG 5 .78 .587 .45 2500 .387
77-VJ1210A102JXRAT5Z VJ1210A102JXRAT5Z 1000pF 1500 COG 5 .78 .587 .45 2500 .387
Style 1808
77-VJ1808Y222KXPAT5Z VJ1808Y222KXPAT5Z 2200pF 250 X7R 10 1.29 .974 .749 2500 .637
77-VJ1808Y101KXEAT5Z VJ1808Y101KXEAT5Z 100pF 500 X7R 10 1.29 .974 .749 2500 .637
77-VJ1808Y102KXEAT5Z VJ1808Y102KXEAT5Z 1000pF 500 X7R 10 1.76 1.02 .951 2500 .56
77-VJ1808Y223KXEAT5Z VJ1808Y223KXEAT5Z .022uF 500 X7R 10 1.15 .862 .662 2500 .562
Style 1812
77-VJ1812Y101KXPAT5Z VJ1812Y101KXPAT5Z 100pF 250 X7R 10 1.29 .974 .749 1000 .699
77-VJ1812Y153KXPAT5Z VJ1812Y153KXPAT5Z .015uF 250 X7R 10 1.15 .862 .662 1000 .625
77-VJ1812Y331KXEAT5Z VJ1812Y331KXEAT5Z 330pF 500 X7R 10 1.29 .974 .749 1000 .699
77-VJ1812Y102KXEAT5Z VJ1812Y102KXEAT5Z 1000pF 500 X7R 10 1.26 .724 .72 1000 .705
77-VJ1812Y152KXEAT5Z VJ1812Y152KXEAT5Z 1500pF 500 X7R 10 1.29 .974 .749 1000 .699
77-VJ1812Y103KXEAT5Z VJ1812Y103KXEAT5Z .01uF 500 X7R 10 1.15 .862 .662 1000 .625
77-VJ1812Y104KXEAT5Z VJ1812Y104KXEAT5Z .1uF 500 X7R 10 1.56 1.16 .90 1000 .85